11000196959

(Requestor's Name)	
(Nequestor 5 Name)	
(Address)	
(\tau(033)	
(Address)	
(/\dd(033)	
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
(Oity/State/Zip/Filone #)	
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL	
(Business Entity Name)	
(Document Number)	
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	
Special instructions to 1 ming officer.	
	İ

Office Use Only

2721.



300291587863

300291587863 10/26/16--01003--004 **540.00

16 OCT 25 PM 3: 15

16 00T 27 FI

C. GOLDEN 0CT 2 7 2016

CORPORATE ACCESS,

When you need ACCESS to the world

INC.

236 East 6th Avenue. Tallahassee, Florida 32303

P.O. Box 37066 (32315-7066) ~ (850) 222-2666 or (800) 969-1666. Fax (850) 222-1666

WALK IN

XX	CERTIFIED COPY		
	РНОТОСОРУ		
	CUS		
хх	FILING	CONVERSION	
	APAL Holding Co., LLC		
_	(CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUM	IENT #)	:
			<u> </u>
-	(CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUM	1ENT #)	77
-	(CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUM	IENT #)	02
_			
	(CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUM	IENT #)	
_	(CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUM	MENT #)	
_			
	(CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUM	IENT #)	

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration S Division of C					
SUBJECT: APAL H	OLDING LLC				
SUBJECT:	(Name o	of Resulting Florid	ta Limited	Company)	•
				I fees are submitted to coordance with s. 605.10	
Please return all corr	espondence concerning	g this matter to	:		
Jay P. Quartarato, Esq.					
/ 1 m	(Contact Person)		*****		
Twomey, Latham, Shea.	Kelley, Dubin & Quartara	το			
	(Firm/Company)				
PO Box 9398					
***************************************	(Address)		-		
Riverhead, NY 11901	·				
(City, State and Zip Code)				
npartararo@suffolklaw	.com				
E-mail Address: (to b	pe used for future annual re	port potifications)			
For further informati	on concerning this ma	tter, please call	:		
Jay P. Quartararo		_at (⁶³¹) 727-2	180	_
(Name of Cont	act Person)		e) (Day	time Telephone Number)	-
Enclosed is a check	for the following amou	int:			
\$150 00 Filing Fees (\$23 for Conversion & \$125 for Articles of Organization)	□\$155.00 Filing Fees and Certificate of Status	□\$180.00 Filit and Certified C		☐\$185.00 Filing Fees. Certified Copy, and Certificate of Status	
STREET ADDRES	SS:	MAI	LING A	DDRESS:	1 m
Registration Section			stration 5		, 6
Division of Corpora	tions		ion of C Box 632	orporations	
Clifton Building 2661 Executive Cen	ter Circle			EL 32314	, ,
Tallahassee, FL 323		1 (11)	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	Capital Charles and	

INHS11 (06/15)



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

October 25, 2016

CORPORATE ACCESS, INC.

SUBJECT: APAL HOLDING CO., LLC

Ref. Number: W16000072640



We have received your document for APAL HOLDING CO., LLC and your check(s) totaling \$540.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The name of the entity cannot include "CO." This word/abbreviation is readily associated with or is commonly used to denote another type of entity. Please amend your document throughout accordingly.

Please return the corrected original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Claretha Golden Regulatory Specialist II New Filing Section

Letter Number: 016A00022933

DEBURINERS OF STATE

Articles of Conversion

For

"Other Business Entity"

Into

Florida Limited Liability Company

FILED

16 CCT 27 PH 4 02

The Articles of Conversion and attached Articles of Organization are submitted to convert the following "Other Business Entity" into a Florida Limited Liability Company in accordance with s.605.1045. Florida Statutes.

1. The name of the "Other Busine APAL HOLDING CO.	ess Entity" immediately prior to the filing of the Articles of Conversion is:
	nter Name of Other Business Entity)
	GENERAL PARTNERSHIP
2. The "Other Business Entity" is	a
	(Enter entity type. Example: corporation, limited partnership, general partnership, common law or business trust: etc.)
	NEW YORK
First organized, formed or incorpo	(Enter state, or if a non-U.S. entity, the name of the country)
On September 22, 1970 (date of organization, formation or in	(Enter state, or if a non-U.S. entity, the name of the country)
date of organization, formation or it	ncorporation)
APAL HOLDING LLC	ed Liability Company as set forth in the attached Articles of Organization:
(Enter Nam	e of Plorida Limited Liability Company)
(The effective date: 1) cannot be date this document is filed by the date listed in the attached Articles.	iling, enter the effective date: UPON FILING e prior to date of receipt or filed date nor more than 90 days after the e Florida Department of State; AND 2) must be the same as the effective les of Organization, if an effective date is listed therein.) nes not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the nent of State's records.
5 The plan of conversion has bee	n approved in accordance with all applicable statutes.

Page 1 of 2

Signed this 33rd day of Sept.	20 16	
Signature of Authorized Representative of Limi	ted Liability Company;	
Signature of Authorized Representative Falle Printed Name: PHILIP J. CARDINALE	Title: PARTNER	
Signature(s) on behalf of Other Business Entity: [
Printed Name: ALERONA CARDINALE Revogable To	Maria S Q	
Signature: Music Album Printed Name ALERIO A. CARDINALE	Title: Trustee, The Louise D. Cardinale-Busch	
Printed Name ALERIO A. CARDINALE Signature: Printed Name ALERIO A. CARDINALE	Title: Trustee, The Adelinda M. Catalano Trust #1	r
Signature: Printed Name:		
Signature: Printed Name:	Title:	
Signature: Printed Name:	Title:	
H Florida Corporation: Signature of Chairman, Vice Chairman, Director, or Officers have not been selected, an Inc		
If Florida General Partnership or Limited Liability Signature of one General Partner.	<u>ty Partnership:</u>	
If Florida Limited Partnership or Limited Liabilit Signatures of <u>ALL</u> General Partners.	y Limited Partnership:	
All others: Signature of an authorized person.		
Eges;		
Articles of Conversion: Fees for Florida Articles of Organization: Certified Copy: Certificate of Status:	\$25.00 \$125.00 \$30.00 (Optional) \$5.00 (Optional)	16 OCT 27
ì	Page 2 of 2	:**1
	•	ED # # 02

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY, COMPANY

	1 - 1 Lan Cu Las
ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Company is	16 00T 27 PH 4: 0:
APAL HOLDING LLC	an compression of the contract
(Must end with the words "Limited Liab	lity Company. "L.L.C.," or "LLC")
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the p	rincipal office of the Limited Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
403 S. Sapodilla Avenue	Atm: Jay P. Quartararo, Esq.
Apr 394	PO Box 9398
West Palm Beach, Florida 33401-5766	Riverhead, NY 11901
The name and the Florida street address of the Philip J. Cardinale	registered agent ите:
Nati	55
403 S. Sapodilla Avenue, Apra	
Florida street address (P.	D. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)
West Palm Beach	FL 33401-5766
City	Zip
liability company at the place designated registered agent and agree to act in this capa	to accept service of process for the above stated limited in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as city. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and

accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S..

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)

Page 1 of 2

	CLE IV-	and the state of the state of	la 12.	F			
		n authorized to manage and control				-	
Compa	uiy.		16	UCI	27	P 13	h: 03
Title:		Name and Address:		-			11.1
"AMBR" = Authorized Member "MGR" = Manager MGR			1 . t	, i	;	1	
	" = Manager					•	
MGR		Philip I. Cardinale					
		403 S. Sapodilla Avenue, Apr 314			•		
		West Palm Beach, FL 33401-5766			-		
***************************************		(1988 14) (1997)					
					•		
		Section to the second confidence described to the second section of the second section of the second section section (section section) and the second section	diades we see see manage spages , see to				
					-		
****	H d Stranger, - warnerful did halippracticates orders region, region and delicates	FF Makes from highing 4999-1000 to the processing of the Philiphotology above absolute value of the American Section 1.	anyan ari anyan ari a <mark>anjahihin</mark> an manan a				
		LESS STORM STEELS TO THE METER AND ADDRESSED STORM AND A FAMILY AND ADDRESSED AND ADDRESSES AND A MADE ADDRESSES AT A STORM ADDRESSES AND ADDRESSES AND ADDRESSES AT A STORM ADDRESSES AND ADDRESSES A		-w			
(Use at	ttachment if necessary)						
to or 90 days a Note: If the date	ifter the date of filing.)	be specific and cannot be more to the applicable statutory filing requirements records.					
ARTICLE VI	: Other provisions, if any.		######################################	······································	~~	***	
REQU	JIRED SIGNATURE:	Tilip I ladener	~	unturen e vigilia de la composição de la			
	This document is executed in a I am aware that any false inform	cordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), nation submitted in a document to the Depty as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.	e o <mark>f a mer</mark> Florida Statu	ites.	•		
	PHILIP J. CARDINALE						
	~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~	ped or printed name of signee					
	,	Filing Fees					

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional) \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)
Page 2 of 2